Sat 8/9
Thurs8/14
Sat 8/16
Tues 8/19
Thurs8/21
Mon8/25
Tues9/2
Fri-Sat9/5-6
Tues 9/9
Thurs9/11
Thurs9/18
Sat9/20
Tues9/23
Thurs9/25
Mon9/29
Tues9/30
Tues10/7
Sat 10/11
Tues 10/14
Thurs 10/23

*Area Games

8/14
8/16
8/25
9/9

9/11
9/18
9/30

Lady Rebels

2014 Volleyball Schedule

Elite 8 Tournament @Macon East

North River
Coosa Valley
Southern
Coosa Valley

*Tuscaloosa Academy
Kingwood Academy
Kingwood Tournament

*Pickens

Southern Academy

Kingwood

Kingwood JV Tournament

*Pickens
North River
*TA

Coosa Valley
Cornerstone

JV State (@ Edgewood
1* Round Regionals
State Tournament @ Faulkner

Home Game Schedule

North River
Coosa Valley
TA

Pickens
Southern
Kingwood

Coosa Valley

BA Volleyball

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
TBA

Away

Vv TBA
VIV 4:00/5:00
IV/V. 10:00
VIV 4:00/5:00
VIV 4:00/5:00
JIV/V  4:00/5:00
VIV 5:00/6:00
A% TBA
IV/V  4:00/5:00
IV/V. 4:00/5:00
VIV 4:00/5:00
JV TBA
VIV 4:00/5:00
VIV 4:00/5:00
IV/V  4:00/5:00
IV/V 4:00/5:00
VIV 4:00/5:00
JV TBA

A% TBA

A% TBA

4:00/5:00
10:00/11:00
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
5:00/6:00
4:00/5:00



