Lady Rebels

2014 Volleyball Schedule

Sat 8/9	Elita & Tournament @Mason Foot	A	* 7	TTD A
8.7397.000 /500 W	Elite 8 Tournament @Macon East	Away	V	TBA
Thurs8/14	North River	Home	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Sat 8/16	Coosa Valley	Home	JV/V	10:00
Tues 8/19	Southern	Away	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Thurs8/21	Çoosa Valley	Away	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Mon8/25	*Tuscaloosa Academy	Home	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Tues9/2	Kingwood Academy	Away	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Fri-Sat9/5-6	Kingwood Tournament	Away	V	TBA
Tues 9/9	*Pickens	Home	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Thurs9/11	Southern Academy	Home	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Thurs9/18	Kingwood	Home	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Sat9/20	Kingwood JV Tournament	Away	JV	TBA
Tues9/23	*Pickens	Away	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Thurs9/25	North River	Away	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Mon9/29	*TA	Away	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Tues9/30	Coosa Valley	Home	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Tues10/7	Cornerstone	Away	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Sat 10/11	JV State @ Edgewood	Away	JV	TBA
Tues 10/14	1 st Round Regionals	TBA	V	TBA
Thurs 10/23	State Tournament @ Faulkner	Away	V	TBA
	\mathcal{C}	2		

*Area Games

BA Volleyball Home Game Schedule

8/14	North River	4:00/5:00
8/16	Coosa Valley	10:00/11:00
8/25	TA	4:00/5:00
9/9	Pickens	4:00/5:00
9/11	Southern	4:00/5:00
9/18	Kingwood	5:00/6:00
9/30	Coosa Valley	4:00/5:00